Singapore Biathlon 2011

Results By Category (Official Results)

WOMEN'S YOUTH (750m Swim + 5Km Run)

Rank
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Name
9053 CASSANDRA CHUA
9064 SOPHIA ERISTOFF
9057 SARAH YANG SOOK JUAN
9059 LEK HUI HIANG
9047 CHARIS LEE XIN NING
9050 VENUS TANG
9060 JASLYNN YEO
9062 JAZLYN ONG SHI HUI
9058 SIDDHEE VIRAJ PRADHAN
9045 ELAINE BOO XIAOQING
9061 GENEVIEVE YEO
9056 JASMINE CHYE
9052 SOH WEI XUAN
9046 VALERIE TANG
9055 SARAH SEE XIE VI
9049 NEO HUIMIN DENISE
9054 LEE ZHI MIN CHARISSA
9063 WONG YU SHAN
9051 TEO ZIYI CHERLYN
9048 LOY BOON FOONG ANGES

Category

WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH
WOMEN'S YOUTH

Wave
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Swim
00:11:37
00:11:53
00:15:20
00:12:26
00:17:40
00:17:26
00:18:18
00:16:24
00:15:20
00:15:24
00:16:30
00:18:48
00:17:42
00:18:40
00:20:12
00:17:43
00:19:45
00:17:44
00:16:18
00:17:28

ChkPt2 Run

RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRPRREPRPRREPRRERR

00:26:50
00:27:09
00:28:12
00:33:34
00:32:12
00:32:51
00:32:32
00:34:47
00:35:53
00:36:00
00:35:16
00:33:30
00:35:05
00:37:45
00:36:58
00:40:22
00:40:35
00:46:59
00:57:47
00:57:46

Finish
00:38:27
00:39:02
00:43:31
00:46:00
00:49:52
00:50:17
00:50:49
00:51:11
00:51:13
00:51:24
00:51:46
00:52:17
00:52:46
00:56:24
00:57:09
00:58:05
01:00:20
01:04:43
01:14:05
01:15:13
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