Singapore Biathlon 2011

Results By Category (Official Results)

WOMEN'S YOUTH (750m Swim + 5Km Run)

Rank	Bib	Name	Category	Wave	Swim	ChkPt2	Run	Finish	Remark
	1	9053 CASSANDRA CHUA	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:11:37	1	00:26:50	00:38:27	
	2	9064 SOPHIA ERISTOFF	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:11:53	1	00:27:09	00:39:02	
	3	9057 SARAH YANG SOOK JUAN	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:15:20	1	00:28:12	00:43:31	
	4	9059 LEK HUI HIANG	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:12:26	1	00:33:34	00:46:00	
	5	9047 CHARIS LEE XIN NING	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:17:40	1	00:32:12	00:49:52	
	6	9050 VENUS TANG	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:17:26	1	00:32:51	00:50:17	
	7	9060 JASLYNN YEO	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:18:18	1	00:32:32	00:50:49	
	8	9062 JAZLYN ONG SHI HUI	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:16:24	1	00:34:47	00:51:11	
	9	9058 SIDDHEE VIRAJ PRADHAN	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:15:20	1	00:35:53	00:51:13	
	10	9045 ELAINE BOO XIAOQING	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:15:24	1	00:36:00	00:51:24	
	11	9061 GENEVIEVE YEO	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:16:30	1	00:35:16	00:51:46	
	12	9056 JASMINE CHYE	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:18:48	1	00:33:30	00:52:17	
	13	9052 SOH WEI XUAN	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:17:42	1	00:35:05	00:52:46	
	14	9046 VALERIE TANG	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:18:40	1	00:37:45	00:56:24	
	15	9055 SARAH SEE XIE YI	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:20:12	1	00:36:58	00:57:09	
	16	9049 NEO HUIMIN DENISE	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:17:43	1	00:40:22	00:58:05	
	17	9054 LEE ZHI MIN CHARISSA	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:19:45	1	00:40:35	01:00:20	
	18	9063 WONG YU SHAN	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:17:44	1	00:46:59	01:04:43	
	19	9051 TEO ZIYI CHERLYN	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:16:18	1	00:57:47	01:14:05	
	20	9048 LOY BOON FOONG ANGES	WOMEN'S YOUTH	6	00:17:28	1	00:57:46	01:15:13	